RoHS Compliant
Pb Free
SPECIFICATION
Mechanical:
• Mechanical Life: 20 000 Steps
• Operating Force: 200gf-cm max
Environmental:
• Operation Temperature Range: -30°C to +80°C

B = Tube
T/R = Tape & Reel
HOW TO ORDER:
Rotary Type 7x7
Number of Steps:
10 = 10 Steps
16 = 16 Steps
Number of Terminals:
3 = 3x3
4 = 4x1
Termination Type:
C = S.M.T
 = Through Hole
R = Right Angle
RC = S.M.T Right Angle (4x1 Only)
Actuator Type:
 = Recessed Actuator
H = High Actuator (3.0mm)
R = Real Codes
B = Flat-Head Actuator
A = Cross-Head Actuator
Soldering:
R = Lead Free Solderable
 = Without Ground Terminal
G = With Ground Terminal (S.M.T Only)
D i p  S w i t c h e s
 SR7 Series
 Rotary Type (7.2 x 7.2mm)
RoHS Compliant
Pb Free
Name L
SR7-RC4-10RA-R
0
SR7-RC4-16RA-R
SR7-RC4H-10RA-R 3.00
[0.1181]SR7-RC4H-16RA-R
Name L
SR7-3-10RA-R
0
SR7-3-16RA-R
SR7-3H-10RA-R 3.00
[0.1181]SR7-3H-16RA-R
SR7-RC4□-16R SR7-RC4□-10R
SR7-3□-10R
SR7-3□-16R
SR7-RC4-RA
SR7-3-RA
D i p  S w i t c h e s
 SR7 Series
 Rotary Type (7.2 x 7.2mm)
RoHS Compliant
Pb Free
Name L
SR7-4-10RA-R
0
SR7-4-16RA-R
SR7-4H-10RA-R 3.00
[0.1181]SR7-4H-16RA-R
SR7-4□-10R
SR7-4-RA
SR7-4□-16R
Name L
SR7-C3-10RA-R
0
SR7-C3-16RA-R
SR7-C3H-10RA-R 3.00
[0.1181]SR7-C3H-16RA-R
SR7-C3□-10R
SR7-C3□-16R
SR7-C3-RA
D i p  S w i t c h e s
 SR7 Series
 Rotary Type (7.2 x 7.2mm)